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TECHNICAL
SPEC SHEET

Universal Fit

Blue
Fresh

White
Fresh

Color & Fragrances

6,69 in
17 cm

6.69 in
17 cm

1.14 in
2.9 cm

• Dimensions: 6.69 x 6.69 x 1.14 in
• Weight: 2.54 oz
• Packing: Each case contains 6 packs of 1 screen. 
• Total 6 xcrens Puck.
• Emits a fresh fragrance 
• Avoid debris and solids from drainage.
• • Long lasting (up to 30 days).
• NON-PARA Puck
• New great X design
• Private labeling

New X design 
NON-PARA Puck 
Urinal Screen


